
1:07 PM 09/08/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  

         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         

      Producer: 502 Lana Rae Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt, Show Date: 09/06/25      

                     Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey 970-216-0072                     

                       Location: Montrose Event Center - Montrose CO      

                     B4B Open 4D Jackpot -Saturday                  

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4608.00, Rider count = 96         

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.702 $532.00         Stormi Cruzan on Feelin The Fame              

   2nd 15.890 $435.00         Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme (Hope)           

   3rd 15.932 $323.00         Courtney McCracken on Aint Seen Burnin Yet (Tu

   4th 15.966 $210.00         Sara Redden on Sparkplug                      

   5th 16.012 $113.00         Stormi Cruzan on Baby Had A Fling             

   6th 16.057                 Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

   7th 16.080                 CJ Vondette on Meradas Dual Stitch            

   8th 16.092                 Sara Redden on Kevs                           

   9th 16.126                 Deb Rice on WF Rum Runner                     

  10th 16.143                 Jill Jensen on Sturdy Legs of Stone           

  11th 16.160                 Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image                   

  12th 16.179                 Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French (Darla)   

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.221 $456.00         Brian Henry on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)    

   2nd 16.230 $373.00         Samantha Tabor on ZZ Zeus                     

   3rd 16.288 $276.00         Landree Tate on Kent Cee The Judge            

   4th 16.311 $180.00         Stephanie Lujan on Zoomin for Honeys          

   5th 16.334 $ 97.00         Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelin Monro         

   6th 16.357                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     

   7th 16.385                 Mercedes Bradfield on Famously Nosey          

   8th 16.452                 Taneal Braslin on Dualin Banjo Babe           

   9th 16.542                 Grace Freeman on John Henry                   

  10th 16.546                 Deb Rice on Tequila Vista                     

  11th 16.560                 Ileen Lowder on MQ Tasheena Jo                

  12th 16.563                 Mercedes Bradfield on Kate's Indian Jewel (Fer

  13th 16.581                 Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow              

Tie    16.581                 Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

  15th 16.590                 Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

  16th 16.614                 Jody Sheffield on J$ Epic Fame N Fire         

  17th 16.615                 Connie Wyatt on IB Sunshine (Sunny)           

  18th 16.623                 Lynnzie Linstrom on TFour Socks of Love       

  19th 16.659                 RaeLynn Macdonell on SLR Mr Amos              

  20th 16.665                 Addi Carpenter on Shashoni                    

  21st 16.690                 Haillie Smith on Barbara Got Bling            

  22nd 16.698                 Taylor Gregory on Hillbilly Rex               

                                                                               



                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.718 $304.00         Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

   2nd 16.722 $249.00         Ileen Lowder on One Dirty Cat                 

   3rd 16.746 $184.00         Landree Tate on Judy's Special Bully          

   4th 16.796 $120.00         Morgan Nutter on Stoli My Paycheck (Spice)    

   5th 16.810 $ 32.00         Audra Penasa on MT Aint Seen Whiskey          

Tie    16.810 $ 32.00         Audra Penasa on Impecable Xena                

   7th 16.915                 Ashton Dale on Lilly                          

   8th 16.964                 Ashton Dale on Big Finish                     

   9th 16.967                 Taneal Braslin on Girl Under Pressure         

  10th 16.971                 Miranda Hammer on Lewis Jones                 

  11th 16.994                 Cassandra Brown on Extra Effort Parlay        

  12th 17.010                 Tess Younger on Talk Irish To Me              

  13th 17.035                 Grace Freeman on Sexy Red                     

Tie    17.035                 Jodi Kirby on Hanks Fortune Cookie            

  15th 17.050                 Morgan Cook on Booga Bella Blue               

  16th 17.101                 Jennifer Hecht on Mrsmokenfrenchsparks        

  17th 17.107                 Oaklee McClanahan on Riser                    

  18th 17.145                 Tara Olson on Blushing Cactus Quinn           

  19th 17.150                 Shelly Pinnt on Porsha                        

  20th 17.174                 Landree Tate on Kobee                         

                                                                               

                              4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.232 $228.00         Kodi Mae Rima on Cash                         

   2nd 17.260 $187.00         RaeLynn Macdonell on JG Aintseencoronayet     

   3rd 17.317 $138.00         Jesse Henry-Zeldenthuis on Namgis West Hero   

   4th 17.331 $ 69.00         Isabella Prough on Any Body But You (ABBY)    

Tie    17.331 $ 69.00         Kelsey Tate on Tilly's FrenchNFamous          

   6th 17.381                 Jeannie Roberts on Dave for Mayor             

   7th 17.402                 Mallory Vess on Impecable Legacy              

   8th 17.404                 Josse Sheffield on Amplified Guy (Dynamite)   

   9th 17.428                 Karen Maxwell on GSP Perks Smoothfame (Preciou

Tie    17.428                 Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager (JoJo)    

  11th 17.440                 Tess Younger on TikTok                        

  12th 17.458                 Kinzie Todd on Lil Bahn Bahn (Dusty)          

  13th 17.477                 Delean Hall on Chick on a Beach               

  14th 17.504                 Ava Homewood on Able To Win                   

  15th 17.508                 Emily Steiner on LilzipinmyMoonshine          

  16th 17.701                 Tammie Lang on IB Blue Ice                    

  17th 17.717                 Christy Morgan on Bearly Streaking            

  18th 17.720                 Cheyanne Germann on DM Real Favorable         

  19th 17.772                 Paige Dimick on Classic Dilly Dilly           

  20th 17.940                 Deana Linn on RT Frosted Dynamite             

  21st 18.033                 Shelly Pinnt on Hollywood Zana                

  22nd 18.210                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

  23rd 18.610                 Barb Steele on FC Peachyslastfling            

  24th 18.623                 Kylie McCracken on Das Hollywood Two          



  25th 18.736                 Brittany Brooks on Magical Secret             

  26th 20.422                 Delean Hall on Cats Gotta Magnum              

  27th 23.380                 Shannon Pitout on Brown Trout                 

N/T    400.000                Brittany Brooks on Dash's Hot Zipper          

N/T    416.058                Stormi Cruzan on Genuine Wildchild            

N/T    416.086                Jordan Morgan on Just Firewater               

N/T    416.094                Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)            

N/T    416.269                Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

N/T    416.298                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

N/T    416.501                Charlotte Kasten on First Flight Heist (Rollo)

N/T    416.586                Trista Linsacum on Dash Ta Lucky Friday       

N/T    416.618                Courtney McCracken on Time to Burn            

N/T    416.728                Ronnie Will on Paris                          

N/T    416.923                Becky Richens on Rusty                        

N/T    417.888                Kiarra Sheets on Blew                         

N/T    417.930                Marie Schmidt on Wimpys Nu Step (Cinch)       

N/T    419.548                Kacey Carpenter on Stealin The Legacy         

N/T    423.317                Rachel Huerkamp on Judge the dox SEV (Roxy)   

                                                                               

                     B4B  Jackpot-Saturday                

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1032.00, Rider count = 43         

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.932 $144.00         Courtney McCracken on Aint Seen Burnin Yet (Tu

   2nd 15.966 $108.00         Sara Redden on Sparkplug                      

   3rd 16.080 $ 72.00         CJ Vondette on Meradas Dual Stitch            

   4th 16.092 $ 36.00         Sara Redden on Kevs                           

  5th 16.111                 Rachel Huerkamp on Judge the dox SEV (Roxy)   

  6th 16.126                 Deb Rice on WF Rum Runner                     

   7th 16.179                 Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French (Darla)   

   8th 16.221                 Brian Henry on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)    

   9th 16.230                 Samantha Tabor on ZZ Zeus                     

  10th 16.357                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     

  11th 16.385                 Mercedes Bradfield on Famously Nosey          

  12th 16.546                 Deb Rice on Tequila Vista                     

  13th 16.550                 Kiarra Sheets on Blew                         

  14th 16.581                 Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow              

Tie    16.581                 Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

  16th 16.590                 Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

  17th 16.615                 Connie Wyatt on IB Sunshine (Sunny)           

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.665 $124.00         Addi Carpenter on Shashoni                    

   2nd 16.915 $ 93.00         Ashton Dale on Lilly                          

   3rd 16.964 $ 62.00         Ashton Dale on Big Finish                     

   4th 17.145 $ 31.00         Tara Olson on Blushing Cactus Quinn           

   5th 17.150                 Shelly Pinnt on Porsha                        



   6th 17.232                 Kodi Mae Rima on Cash                         

   7th 17.317                 Jesse Henry-Zeldenthuis on Namgis West Hero   

   8th 17.331                 Isabella Prough on Any Body But You (ABBY)    

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.381 $ 83.00         Jeannie Roberts on Dave for Mayor             

   2nd 17.428 $ 62.00         Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager (JoJo)    

   3rd 17.508 $ 41.00         Emily Steiner on LilzipinmyMoonshine          

   4th 17.630 $ 21.00         Hadley Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey         

   5th 17.717                 Christy Morgan on Bearly Streaking            

   6th 17.940                 Deana Linn on RT Frosted Dynamite             

                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 18.033 $ 62.00         Shelly Pinnt on Hollywood Zana                

  2nd 18.068 $ 46.00         Kirsten Gallien on HillsMsMysticDash          

   3rd 18.210 $ 31.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                          

   4th 18.239 $ 15.00         Tammie Lang on IB Blue Ice                    

   5th 18.610                 Barb Steele on FC Peachyslastfling            

   6th 22.380                 Shannon Pitout on Brown Trout                 

N/T    400.000                Teala Castle on Sweet Dreaming Diva (Diva)    

N/T    400.000                Mickie Fisher on FlyinOakieStyle              

N/T    400.000                Sophie Hoffman on Nalas Gone Hollywood        

N/T    416.094                Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)            

N/T    417.930                Marie Schmidt on Wimpys Nu Step (Cinch)       

N/T    419.247                Kacey Carpenter on Stealin The Legacy         

                                                                               

                    B4B Novice 3D  -Saturday                

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   480.00, Rider count = 20         

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 16.615 $ 93.00         Connie Wyatt on IB Sunshine (Sunny)           

   2nd 16.686 $ 71.00         Cheyanne Germann on DM Real Favorable         

   3rd 16.810 $ 52.00         Audra Penasa on MT Aint Seen Whiskey          

   4th 17.010                 Tess Younger on Talk Irish To Me              

   5th 17.050                 Morgan Cook on Booga Bella Blue               

   6th 17.101                 Jennifer Hecht on Mrsmokenfrenchsparks        

   7th 17.232                 Kodi Mae Rima on Cash                         

   8th 17.260                 RaeLynn Macdonell on JG Aintseencoronayet     

   9th 17.440                 Tess Younger on TikTok                        

  10th 17.504                 Ava Homewood on Able To Win                   

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 18.121 $168.00         Shelly Pinnt on Fancy                         

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 19.398 $ 41.00         Delean Hall on Cats Gotta Magnum              

   2nd 19.790 $ 32.00         Michelle Spor on Tank                         



   3rd 19.942 $ 23.00         Taylor Harris on Wicked Turner                

   4th 20.648                 Whitney Woolley on Rickles Dare Ta Fame (Ruby)

   5th 26.053                 Sloan Spaulding on Miss Royal Image (Image)   

N/T    416.923                Becky Richens on Rusty                        

N/T    417.995                Allie Harris on Wicked Turner                 

N/T    419.548                Kacey Carpenter on Stealin The Legacy         

N/T    430.604                Allie Harris on Squirrels Gone Wild           

                                                                               

                B4B Pole Bending -Saturday           

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   528.00, Rider count = 22         

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 21.071 $136.00         Kodi Mae Rima on Flash                        

   2nd 21.746 $105.00         Cassandra Brown on Extra Effort Parlay        

   3rd 21.990 $ 76.00         Taneal Braslin on Dolly                       

   4th 22.098                 Taneal Braslin on Dualin Banjo Babe           

   5th 22.368                 Courtney McCracken on Aint Seen Burnin Yet (Tu

   6th 22.393                 Grace Freeman on Sexy Red                     

   7th 22.724                 Shelly Pinnt on Hollywood Zana                

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 23.479 $ 91.00         Isabella Prough on Any Body But You (ABBY)    

   2nd 23.492 $ 70.00         Kinzie Todd on Lil Bahn Bahn (Dusty)          

   3rd 23.926 $ 51.00         Josse Sheffield on Amplified Guy (Dynamite)   

   4th 24.216                 Ava Homewood on Able To Win                   

   5th 24.224                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     

   6th 24.274                 Courtney McCracken on Time to Burn            

   7th 25.916                 Kirsten Gallien on HillsMsMysticDash          

   8th 26.742                 Kylie McCracken on Das Hollywood Two          

   9th 27.049                 Shelly Pinnt on Porsha                        

  10th 27.477                 Jessalin Vigil on Sundance                    

N/T    421.956                Colie Kelleher on One Quick Voyager (JoJo)    

N/T    422.152                Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelin Monro         

N/T    423.617                Allie Harris on Squirrels Gone Wild           

N/T    427.961                Allie Harris on Wicked Turner                 

N/T    431.874                Tara Olson on An Image of Holly               

                                                                               

                       B4B Open 4D -Sunday                   

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4224.00, Rider count = 88         

                                                                               

                              1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.575 $488.00         Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image                   

  2nd 15.684 $399.00         Courtney McCracken on Aint Seen Burnin Yet (Tu

   3rd 15.707 $296.00         Taylor Miniat on KG Just as fabulous          

   4th 15.727 $192.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French (Darla)   

   5th 15.875 $103.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Judge the dox SEV (Roxy)   

   6th 15.921                 Stormi Cruzan on Genuine Wildchild            



   7th 15.958                 Stormi Cruzan on Feelin The Fame              

   8th 15.993                 Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

                                                                               

                              2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.080 $418.00         Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

   2nd 16.170 $342.00         Sara Redden on Sparkplug                      

   3rd 16.194 $253.00         Charlotte Kasten on First Flight Heist (Rollo)

   4th 16.203 $165.00         Jill Jensen on Sturdy Legs of Stone           

   5th 16.242 $ 89.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     

   6th 16.243                 Brian Henry on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)    

   7th 16.252                 Stormi Cruzan on Baby Had A Fling             

   8th 16.283                 Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

   9th 16.299                 Deb Rice on WF Rum Runner                     

  10th 16.307                 Connie Wyatt on IB Sunshine (Sunny)           

  11th 16.335                 Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)            

  12th 16.355                 Mary Bramwell on Shoot Yeah I Rock            

  13th 16.358                 Landree Tate on Kent Cee The Judge            

  14th 16.397                 Trista Linsacum on Dash Ta Lucky Friday       

  15th 16.412                 Grace Freeman on John Henry                   

  16th 16.425                 Shelly Pinnt on Hollywood Zana                

  17th 16.430                 Kiarra Sheets on Blew                         

 18th 16.485                 Samantha Tabor on ZZ Zeus                     

  19th 16.487                 Audra Penasa on Impecable Xena                

  20th 16.507                 Mercedes Bradfield on Kate's Indian Jewel (Fer

  21st 16.514                 Angie Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two             

  22nd 16.541                 Deb Rice on Tequila Vista                     

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.588 $279.00         Haillie Smith on Barbara Got Bling            

   2nd 16.689 $228.00         Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelin Monro         

  3rd 16.719 $169.00         Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

   4th 16.735 $110.00         Oaklee McClanahan on Riser                    

   5th 16.743 $ 30.00         Landree Tate on Judy's Special Bully          

Tie    16.743 $ 30.00         Landree Tate on Kobee                         

   7th 16.747                 Kelsey Tate on Tilly's FrenchNFamous          

   8th 16.750                 Jesse Henry-Zeldenthuis on Namgis West Hero   

   9th 16.789                 Audra Penasa on MT Aint Seen Whiskey          

  10th 16.798                 Jeannie Roberts on Dave for Mayor             

  11th 16.802                 Taneal Braslin on Girl Under Pressure         

  12th 16.873                 Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow              

  13th 16.989                 Blaise Hildreth on Wrench                     

  14th 17.000                 Tess Younger on Talk Irish To Me              

  15th 17.012                 Kinzie Todd on Lil Bahn Bahn (Dusty)          

  16th 17.016                 Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager (JoJo)    

  17th 17.058                 Tara Olson on Blushing Cactus Quinn           

                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  



   1st 17.085 $209.00         Ronnie Will on Paris                          

   2nd 17.143 $171.00         Kodi Mae Rima on Cash                         

   3rd 17.180 $127.00         Marie Schmidt on Wimpys Nu Step (Cinch)       

   4th 17.237 $ 82.00         Morgan Nutter on Stoli My Paycheck (Spice)    

   5th 17.242 $ 44.00         Tess Younger on TikTok                        

   6th 17.325                 Shelly Pinnt on Porsha                        

   7th 17.373                 Jodi Kirby on Hanks Fortune Cookie            

   8th 17.419                 Josse Sheffield on Amplified Guy (Dynamite)   

   9th 17.565                 Paige Dimick on Classic Dilly Dilly           

  10th 17.606                 Grace Freeman on Sexy Red                     

  11th 17.625                 Mallory Vess on Impecable Legacy              

  12th 17.758                 RaeLynn Macdonell on JG Aintseencoronayet     

  13th 17.760                 Christy Morgan on Bearly Streaking            

  14th 17.770                 Ava Homewood on Able To Win                   

  15th 17.772                 Emily Steiner on LilzipinmyMoonshine          

  16th 17.882                 Karen Maxwell on GSP Perks Smoothfame (Preciou

  17th 17.982                 Ashton Dale on Big Finish                     

 18th 18.000                 Ashton Dale on Lilly                          

  19th 18.100                 Barb Steele on FC Peachyslastfling            

  20th 18.167                 Jody Sheffield on J$ Epic Fame N Fire         

  21st 18.195                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

  22nd 18.261                 Sarah LeValley on MQH Miss Bright Frost       

  23rd 18.382                 Kylie McCracken on Das Hollywood Two          

  24th 18.434                 Tammie Lang on IB Blue Ice                    

  25th 18.477                 Courtney McCracken on Time to Burn            

  26th 18.976                 Delean Hall on Cats Gotta Magnum              

N/T    400.000                Jennifer Hecht on Mrsmokenfrenchsparks        

N/T    415.815                Jordan Morgan on Just Firewater               

N/T    416.290                Sara Redden on Kevs                           

N/T    416.303                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

N/T    416.320                Mercedes Bradfield on Famously Nosey          

N/T    416.367                Ileen Lowder on MQ Tasheena Jo                

N/T    416.755                Ileen Lowder on One Dirty Cat                 

N/T    416.799                Cassandra Brown on Extra Effort Parlay        

N/T    416.851                Taneal Braslin on Dualin Banjo Babe           

N/T    417.082                Cheyanne Germann on DM Real Favorable         

N/T    417.310                Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

N/T    417.382                RaeLynn Macdonell on SLR Mr Amos              

N/T    417.625                Becky Richens on Rusty                        

N/T    418.637                Taylor Gregory on Hillbilly Rex               

N/T    420.708                Morgan Cook on Booga Bella Blue               

                                                                               

                      B4B Jackpot 4D-Sunday                 

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   912.00, Rider count = 38         

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.684 $128.00         Courtney McCracken on Aint Seen Burnin Yet (Tu



   2nd 15.727 $ 96.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French (Darla)   

   3rd 15.875 $ 64.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Judge the dox SEV (Roxy)   

   4th 16.170 $ 32.00         Sara Redden on Sparkplug                      

   5th 16.242                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     

   6th 16.243                 Brian Henry on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)    

   7th 16.283                 Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

   8th 16.299                 Deb Rice on WF Rum Runner                     

   9th 16.307                 Connie Wyatt on IB Sunshine (Sunny)           

  10th 16.335                 Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)            

                                                                               

                              2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.425 $109.00         Shelly Pinnt on Hollywood Zana                

   2nd 16.430 $ 82.00         Kiarra Sheets on Blew                         

   3rd 16.485 $ 55.00         Samantha Tabor on ZZ Zeus                     

   4th 16.541 $ 27.00         Deb Rice on Tequila Vista                     

   5th 16.719                 Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

   6th 16.750                 Jesse Henry-Zeldenthuis on Namgis West Hero   

   7th 16.798                 Jeannie Roberts on Dave for Mayor             

   8th 16.873                 Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow              

   9th 17.016                 Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager (JoJo)    

 10th 17.058                 Tara Olson on Blushing Cactus Quinn           

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.143 $ 73.00         Kodi Mae Rima on Cash                         

   2nd 17.180 $ 55.00         Marie Schmidt on Wimpys Nu Step (Cinch)       

   3rd 17.240 $ 36.00         Hallie Bounds on Drax                         

   4th 17.320 $ 18.00         Tammie Lang on IB Blue Ice                    

   5th 17.325                 Shelly Pinnt on Porsha                        

   6th 17.593                 Kirsten Gallien on HillsMsMysticDash          

   7th 17.625                 Mallory Vess on Impecable Legacy              

   8th 17.760                 Christy Morgan on Bearly Streaking            

   9th 17.772                 Emily Steiner on LilzipinmyMoonshine          

                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.982 $ 55.00         Ashton Dale on Big Finish                     

   2nd 18.000 $ 41.00         Ashton Dale on Lilly                          

   3rd 18.050 $ 27.00         Hadley Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey         

   4th 18.100 $ 14.00         Barb Steele on FC Peachyslastfling            

   5th 18.195                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

   6th 18.374                 Chelsea Hotchkiss on DC                       

  7th 20.210                 Brylee Peterson on IB Gumby's Thought         

N/T    416.290                Sara Redden on Kevs                           

N/T    416.320                Mercedes Bradfield on Famously Nosey          

                                                                               

                    B4B Novice 3D -Sunday                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   576.00, Rider count = 24         

                                                                               



                              1D Placings                                  

   1st 16.146 $111.00         Taneal Braslin on Dualin Banjo Babe           

   2nd 16.307 $ 86.00         Connie Wyatt on IB Sunshine (Sunny)           

   3rd 16.777 $ 62.00         Karen Maxwell on GSP Perks Smoothfame (Preciou

   4th 16.789                 Audra Penasa on MT Aint Seen Whiskey          

   5th 16.802                 Taneal Braslin on Girl Under Pressure         

   6th 16.850                 Tess Younger on Talk Irish To Me              

   7th 17.143                 Kodi Mae Rima on Cash                         

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

  1st 17.695 $ 87.00         Shelly Pinnt on Fancy                         

   2nd 17.758 $ 67.00         RaeLynn Macdonell on JG Aintseencoronayet     

  3rd 17.770 $ 48.00         Ava Homewood on Able To Win                   

   4th 17.779                 Becky Richens on Rusty                        

   5th 17.790                 Tess Younger on TikTok                        

   6th 18.033                 Cheyanne Germann on DM Real Favorable         

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.233 $ 50.00         Delean Hall on Cats Gotta Magnum              

   2nd 18.486 $ 38.00         Chelsea Hotchkiss on DC                       

   3rd 18.919 $ 28.00         Brylee Peterson on IB Gumby's Thought         

   4th 19.035                 Taylor Harris on Wicked Turner                

   5th 19.313                 Michelle Spor on Tank                         

  6th 20.517                 Morgan Cook on Booga Bella Blue               

   7th 21.224                 Whitney Woolley on Rickles Dare Ta Fame (Ruby)

   8th 25.437                 Laney Kelleher on Wicked Turner               

N/T    400.000                Jennifer Hecht on Mrsmokenfrenchsparks        

N/T    416.954                Hallie Bounds on Drax                         

N/T    440.403                Allie Harris on Squirrels Gone Wild           

                                                                               

                B4B Pole Bending 2D-Sunday            

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   384.00, Rider count = 16         

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 20.439 $138.00         Kodi Mae Rima on Flash                        

   2nd 21.363 $ 92.00         Colie Kelleher on One Quick Voyager (JoJo)    

   3rd 21.365                 Taneal Braslin on Dolly                       

   4th 21.641                 Cassandra Brown on Extra Effort Parlay        

   5th 22.168                 Allie Harris on Squirrels Gone Wild           

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 23.107 $ 92.00         Grace Freeman on Sexy Red                     

   2nd 23.871 $ 61.00         Josse Sheffield on Amplified Guy (Dynamite)   

   3rd 23.940                 Ava Homewood on Able To Win                   

   4th 25.816                 Shelly Pinnt on Fancy                         

   5th 31.137                 Kylie McCracken on Das Hollywood Two          

N/T    400.000                Courtney McCracken on Aint Seen Burnin Yet (Tu



N/T    421.658                Kinzie Todd on Lil Bahn Bahn (Dusty)          

N/T    422.068                Taneal Braslin on Dualin Banjo Babe           

N/T    423.402                Shelly Pinnt on Hollywood Zana                

N/T    429.420                Kirsten Gallien on HillsMsMysticDash          

N/T    454.130                Laney Kelleher on Wicked Turner               

                                                                               

                      PeeWee-Saturday                

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 18.175                 Reagan Nicolas on Guys Streakin Moon          

  2nd 19.460                 Jessalin Vigil on Sundance                    

   3rd 21.504                 Asher Carpenter on This One is for par run (Pe

   4th 24.891                 Silas Lujan on Junewood Red Fox               

   5th 32.289                 Keslyn McCracken on Annie                     

   6th 33.504                 Reegan Linsacum on Champ                      

   7th 64.575                 Spencer Spaulding on Meradas Duel Stich       

  8th 66.858                 Kayson Rummel on Cisco                        

   9th 94.984                 Ares Lujan on Junewood Red Fox                

N/T    400.000                Lev Tomac on Prince                           

                                                                               

                  PeeWee-Sunday                 

                                                                               

                             1D Placings                                  

   1st 22.137                 Hallie Bounds on Drax                         

   2nd 23.416                 Sloan Spaulding on Miss Royal Image (Image)   

  3rd 30.217                 Reegan Linsacum on Champ                      

   4th 42.643                 Keslyn McCracken on Annie                     

   5th 45.125                 Spencer Spaulding on Meradas Duel Stich       

   6th 52.708                 Lev Tomac on Prince Charming                  

N/T    400.000                Lev Tomac on Prince                           

N/T    418.448                Reagan Nicolas on Guys Streakin Moon          

N/T    419.761                Oakley Hecht on Hot Shot                      


